
St. Xavier’s School, Burdwan 

Golden Jubilee Celebrations - 2014 
 

Sub Sub Sub Sub ––––    CommitteesCommitteesCommitteesCommittees : 
 

Seminar :  

Chairman :  Mr Tanmoy Dasgupta  

Convener :       Mr Partha Sarkar  

  Mr Angshuman Kar 

  Mrs Tanveer Nasreen 

  Mr Prem Kumar Agarwal 

  Mr Anindya Basu 

  Mrs Piyali Bose 

  Mr Koushik Chakraborty 

  Ms Smita T Yohannan 

  Mrs Ananya Banerjee 

  Mr Amir Jafar 

  Mr Saikat Sinha Roy 

  Mr Sayantan Mukherjee 

  Mr Sabarna Dey 

  

Cultural :  

Chairman :  Mr Debesh Thakur 

Convener :       Mrs Bulu Mitra  

  Mrs Pratima Srivastava 

  Ms Ishani Bhattacharya 

  Dr. (Mrs) Madhuri Adhikary 

  Mrs Sumona Kar 

  Mrs Marian Felix 

  Mrs  Sumita Ghosh 

  Mrs Mousumi Bhattacherjee 

  Mrs Piyali Bose 

  Ms Bijali Ray 

  Mrs Saswati Mondal 

  Ms Diksha Khandelwal (2012) 

  Mr Goutam Banerjee 

  Mr Uttam Banerjee 

  Ms Mohua Roy 

  Ms Aratrika Bhattacharya 

  Ms Sneha Prasad 

  Mr Souvik  Das 

  Ms Zaheen Haseem 

  Mr Rupdeep Adhya 

  Mr Sankarshan Tah 

  Mr Arghya Dutta 

  Mrs Seekha Ghosh 

  Mrs Rita Debnath 

Ms Dipanwita Mondal 

Sr. Deepa Kujur, SCJM 

  Ms Soma Roy 

  Mrs Sonia Chowdhury 

Mrs Rita Ganguly 

Ms Keya Karmakar 

  Mrs Ranjana Hati 

  Sr. Monica Kachhap, SCJM 

  Mrs Rinki Debnath 

  Ms Ritu Shah  

 

Publication :  

Chairman  :  Mr Suman Jana 

Convener  :      Mrs Mousumi Bhattacharya  

Convener  :      Mr Sanjeev Ghosh 

  Ms Marian Felix 

  Mrs Sumana Kar 

  Mrs Swapna Banerjee 

  Mrs Pratima Srivastava 

  Mrs Ranjana Hati 

  Mr Angshuman Kar 

  Mr Debesh Thakur 

  Mrs Rita Ganguly 

  Mr Girish Bhutoria 

  Ms Shilka Agarwal 

  Ms Subhrima Dutta 

  Mr Sougata Bhattacharya 

Ms Ritu Shah 

Mrs Rinki Debnath 

Mrs Seema Mondal 

Finance : 

Chairman          : Mr Kumarjeet Trivedi 

Vice-Chairman : Mr Chanchal Kumar Samui 

Convener           :          Mr Ashis Kangsabanik  

Convener           :          Mr Anit Gupta   

Mr Amit Tewari  

   Mr Arif Jafar 

   Mr Sonjoy Ganguly 

Mrs Rakhi Mukherjee 

 

Sports :  

   Chairman      :           Mr Bubbon Das 

   Convener      :           Mrs Sumita Ghosh 

   Convener      :            Mr Tapan Dutta 

   Mrs Sunita Mukherjee 

   Mrs Piyali Bose 

   Dr. A M Goswami 

   Mr J Chakraborty 

   Mr Ratul Dasgupta 

   Mr Sonjoy Ganguly 

Mr Vishal Bhutoria 

Mr Aditya Mehra 

   Mrs Payel Guha 

   Mrs Saswati Mondal 

            Sr. Felicita , SCJM 

Mrs Pushpa Michael 

Mrs Seekha Ghosh 

Mrs Rita Debnath 

 Ms Dipanwita Mondal 

            Sr. Deepa Kujur, SCJM 

        Ms Soma Roy 

Mrs Sonia Chowdhury 

Mrs Ruby Felix 

Ms Keya Karmakar 

Ms Irdya Mary 

 



Spiritual Orientation : 

Chairman : Sr. Monica Kachhap, SCJM  

Sr. Felicita , SCJM 

Convener :       Sr. Deepa Kujur, SCJM 

  Mr Debesh Thakur 

  Ms Ishani Bhattacharya 

  Dr. (Mrs) Madhuri Adhikary 

  Mrs Swapna Banerjee 

  Mrs Seema Mondal 

  Mr Judhajit Chakraborty 

  Mrs Payel Guha 

Mrs Pushpa Michael 

Mrs Seekha Ghosh 

Ms Dipanwita Mondal 

Mrs Rita Debnath 

  Mrs Ruby Felix 

                          Ms Irdya Mary 

  Br Patrick Bara, S,J. 

  

Infrastructure & Decoration: 

 

Decoration : (All events) 

Chairman : Fr. Jimmy Keeppuram , S.J.  

Convener : Br. Ranjan Hembram, S.J.  

        Br. Patrick Bara, S.J. 

        Dr. A M Goswami 

        Mr Judhajit Chakraborty 

        Mr Ratul Dasgupta  

        Mrs Soma Ganguly 

                    Mrs Rakhi Mukherjee 

        Mr Abhijit Choudhury 

        Ms Russa Mehra 

        Mrs Sayantani Lye  

        Mr Kali Charan Soren 

        Mr Biswajit Bairaggya 

        Mr Chandan Orang 

        Mrs Soma Mandi 

        Mr Peter Paul Kujur 

        Mr Fedrick  Kispotta 

 

Refreshment :  

Convener :  Mrs Rinki Debnath  

Convener :  Mrs Soma Ganguly  

  Mr Ashis Kangsabanik 

  Mr Puspenjit Bose 

  Mrs Pratima Srivastava 

  Ms Ritu Shah 

Mrs Sunita Mukherjee 

Mrs Sumona Kar 

Mr Stephan Mondal 

Mr H S Nag 

Mr Sonjoy Ganguly 

Mrs Pushpa Michael 

Mrs Payel Guha 

Mr Anand Choudhury 

Mr Jagdish Patel 

             Mr Susanta Kumar Das 

                Mr Gopal Sharma                

                          Mrs Sabina Soren 

              Souvenir &  Invitation :  

Chairman :   Dr. A M Goswami  

 Convener  :  Mr Sougata Bhattacharya  

                       Mr M Senthil Kumar  

         Mr Samaresh Ghosh 

                                    Br. Patrick Bara, S.J. 

           Mrs Rakhi Mukherjee 

           Ms Soma Roy 

 

 

 

 

              Prizes & Mementos  : 

 Mrs Polly Chowdhury 

 Mrs Payel Ghoshal 

 Mrs Pallavi Joarder 

 Ms Sangita Bhattacharjee 

Mr Swapan Kumar Majhi 

    

      Publicity : 

Chairman :  Fr. Jimmy Keepuram, S.J. 

Convener : Mr Sonjoy Ganguly  

  Mr Koushik Chakraborty 

  Mr Samaresh Ghosh 

  Mrs Soma Ganguly 

  Mrs Rita Ganguly 

  Mr Amarnath Prasad 

  Mr Harshad Seth 

        Reception :  

Chairman : Ms Smita T Yohannan 

Chairman :      Mr H S Nag  

Convener : Sr. Monica Kachhap, SCJM  

Ms Marian Felix 

  Mrs Ranjana Hati 

  Mrs Saswati Mondal 

  Mrs Rakhi Mukherjee 

Mr Puspenjit Bose 

Mr Stephan Mondal 

Mr Amit Bhutoria 

Mr Aniruddha Abedin 

 

Transport & Security : 

Chairman : Mr Sougata Bhattacharya  

Convener :       Mr Bubbon Das  

  Mr Anirban Hazra 

  Mr Marcal Xalxo 

  Mr Lal Babu Singh 

  Mr Pratap Ekka 


